

TABULATED BY: M. Fenstermann
CHECKED BY: [Signature]

APPROVED BY: R. De Groot

CONTRACTOR'S BID TABULATION
PROJECT: 2020 City-wide PCC Pavement Restoration Program

-----ESTIMATE-----

TK Concrete, Inc.
Pella, IA

CONTRACTOR

CONTRACTOR

10% bid bond

BID SECURITY

BID SECURITY

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

BID PRICE

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT		UNIT		UNIT		UNIT	
			PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT	PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Pavement Replacement, 8" PCC	9810 SY	\$38.00	\$372,780.00	\$36.50	\$358,065.00				
2	Pavement Replacement, 9" PCC	5320 SY	\$42.00	\$223,440.00	\$40.00	\$212,800.00				
3	Grooves Cut for Pavement Markings	5 STA	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00				
4	Grooves Cut for Symbols and Legends	6 EA	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00				
5	Durable Pavement Markings, Epoxy	3 STA	\$750.00	\$2,250.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00				
6	Durable Pavement Symbols and Legends, Epoxy	4 EA	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$750.00	\$3,000.00				
7	Durable Pavement Markings, Tape	2 STA	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00				
8	Durable Pavement Symbols and Legends, Tape	2 EA	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00				
9	Dowel Bar Placement, #8 x 1'-6" @ 18" O.C., Epoxy Coated Smooth Bar	1220 EA	\$4.00	\$4,880.00	\$3.50	\$4,270.00				
10	Tie Bar Placement, #6 x 1'-6" @ 18" O.C., Epoxy Coated Deformed Bar	1200 EA	\$3.50	\$4,200.00	\$2.50	\$3,000.00				
11	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6' x 8'	6 EA	\$1,100.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,400.00	\$8,400.00				
12	Loop Detector, Replacement, 6' x 20'	6 EA	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$9,900.00				
TOTAL CONSTRUCTION COST				\$627,000.00		\$622,685.00				
PERCENT OF ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE										-0.69%
						Low				